
LIGHT BITES 
THE HIVE SEASONAL SOUP

Ask your server for today’s choice. 
Garnished with herbs nd seasonal seeds 
and served with a soft roll

QUICHE
Freshly made in our kitchen every 
morning. Please ask your server for 
today’s options. Served with dressed 
mixed salad & house slaw

CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR
SALAD
Sliced crispy chicken, baby gem lettuce, 
croutons, and parmesan shavings tossed 
in our own Caesar dressing 

DEEP FRIED BRIE
Served with a chilli jam dip and
dressed mixed leaves

GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS

King prawns cooked in garlic and chilli 
butter served with toasted sourdough

SANDWICHES
All served with skin on fries

HOT BEEF CIABATTA 
A toasted ciabatta filled with hot beef, 
caramelised red onions, horseradish 
mayonnaise and rocket. Finished with 
crispy onions

FISH FINGER BUTTY
Breaded plaice goujons, tartare sauce 
and little gem lettuce. Served between a 
toasted ciabatta

CHICKEN CLUB
Served with chicken tenders, mayonnaise, 
crispt bacon, lettuce and tomato. Served 
between a toasted ciabatta

POSH CHEESE ON TOAST

Mixture of stilton, goats cheese and 
creamy Lancashire, on toasted bloomer 
bread. Served with our house chutney

MUSHROOM AND ROASTED RED 
PEPPER CHEESESTEAK
Roasted mushrooms, red peppers and onions 
served hot with Lancashire cheese in a 
hoagie roll

CRISPY CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 

Sliced crispy chicken, baby gem lettuce, 
tossed in our own Caesar dressing wrapped 
up in a tortilla wrap

AVOCADO, FETA & TOMATO WRAP

A soft tortilla filled with smashed 
avocado and tomato and topped with 
crumbled feta

BREAKFAST SANDWICH

Choose either Bacon, Lincolnshire Sausage 
or fried egg. Add extras from £1.00

SMOKED SALMON
Smoked salmon served with a lemon and 
dill crème fraiche, baby gem lettuce
and capers

PRAWN MARIE ROSE

North Atlantic prawns in a Marie Rose 
sauce with baby gem lettuce and tomatoes 

BASKETS
All served with skin on fries and a 
choice of dips

SCAMPI
CHICKEN TENDERS 
GARLIC MUSHROOM
FISH GOUJONS

SIDES

TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES
SKIN ON FRIES
ONION RINGS
DRESSED MIXED SALAD

MAIN MENU 
MON - SUN
11:30 – 15:30 (LAST ORDERS) 

£7.00

£14.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£12.00

£10.50

£10.50

£8.50

FROM £6.50

£14.00
£10.50

£12.50

£7.00

£9.00

£12.00

£3.95

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£12.00

£7.50

£10.00

SCAN THE QR CODE FOR 
CALORIE INFORMATION



AFTERNOON TEA
MON - SAT 14:00-15:30 (NOT AVAILABLE SUNDAYS)

SAVOURY & SWEET PLATTER
FOR ONE 
FOR TWO

- Today’s quiche OR sausage roll
- Choice of open sandwich
- Homemade fruit scone with   
  clotted cream & strawberry jam
- Slice of cake

SAVOURY PLATTER  
FOR ONE

FOR TWO 

- Today’s quiche OR sausage roll
- Soup of the day
- Dressed mixed salad
- Prawn cocktail
- Choice of open sandwich

All served with tea or coffee
ADD A BOTTLE OF PROSECCO - £25  ADD A GLASS OF PROSECCO - £5.50

PATISSERIE COUNTER
Please check our patisserie counter for a variety of cakes, tray 

bakes & patisseries

VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN GLUTEN FREE OPTIONAL AVAILABLE(GFO)(V)

ALLERGEN KEY

CREAM TEA FOR ONE £5.50 (V)
Homemade fruit scone with clotted cream & strawberry jam.

Served with tea or coffee

£9.00£16.50
£29.00 £16.00

If you suffer from any food intolerances or allergies, please speak to one of our team before ordering so 
we can advise about our dishes in more detail. Whilst we provide free from gluten options our kitchens do 

work with products containing gluten so we can not guarantee to be a gluten free.
Adults need around 2000kcal a day

MOLLUSCS


